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CIIRID-IDEA 2024
Application form


Background of the research team
To complete this application component, researchers have two options: Provide a link to their updated ORCID ID or complete the Table listing the research outcomes from the last five years (2019-2024). 

PUCV Researcher

	Full name
	
	ORCID ID
	



[bookmark: _heading=h.if9cuina147d]
AUT Researcher


	Full name
	
	ORCID ID
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[bookmark: _heading=h.9nvpzwqtkdik]
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	Researcher name: 

	Research outcomes

	Publications
Please list your top 10 publications from the last five years (2019-2024)
Additional publications will not be considered

	
	Full name 
	Title of publication
	Journal 
	DOI 

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	



	Research projects
Please list the three most relevant projects you have participated in in the last five years (2019-2024)

	Project code
	Name of the project
	Role: Director, principal researcher, co-researcher
	Funding source

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	




[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]
	Other research outcomes 

Please include the five most relevant research outcomes  to your proposal
It can consist of books, book chapters, participation in research networks, journal editors, etc (2019-2024)

	1
	Name
	Type of outcome
	Link to product

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
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